THE ESTHER FINKLE WALK FOR KIDS

Esther Finkle was equally committed and passionate to her daily walk and to her journey in life. She found inspiration in her work with children. She understood the fulfilment of a child's dream could help them recognize their unique value and embrace life's possibilities. The Esther Finkle Fund for Kids has carried on Esther's work and passion. Over the past year many children's dreams have been honoured i.e. a night in a hotel, a week at summer camp, a rented tuxedo, and many more! Help continue Esther's belief in children and support the "Esther Finkle Walk for Kids".

Name	Address	Date	Amount	Signature

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY:

IN CONSIDERATION of my entry in the Esther Finkle Walk for Kids, I understand that my safety and the safety of participating members of my immediate family remain my sole responsibility and I am aware of risks and assume all such risks associated with my and my family's participation in the Walk. IN ADDITION, I for myself, my heirs, administrators, and legal representatives RELEASE, WAIVE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE expens es in respect of any death, injury, loss or damage to my person or property (a "loss") which may be suffered or sustained in any manner as a result of my participation in the Walk and against all liability incurred by any or all of the Parties arising as a result of my said participation.

BY SUBMITTING THE ENTRY I ACKNOW LEDGE HAVING READ, UNDERSTOOL), AND
AGREE TO THE ABOVE.	

Participant' Signature:			
	(Parent or Guardian if under 18 years)	Date	
Full Mailing Address:_			

^{*}Please bring pledges and sponsor sheets the day of the walk or contact Bernice DesRoche at 436-4552.